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Description

199101280000
28480

01/28/1991
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JOHNSON,
ELBERT A.

326 999 Other:VOLUME
320, PAGE 133

199101170000
17280

01/17/1991
12:00:00

BRUHN &
STANER P.C.

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WALLACE,
JIMMY

326 167 Other:BOOK
NO 18, PAGE
514

199101170000
17300

01/17/1991
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
CLINIC PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MASTERS,
JAMES D, SR.

326 211 Other:BOOK
NO 32, PAGE
17

199101250000
26200

01/25/1991
12:00:00

AMI-
COLUMBIANA
FAMILY HEA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MASSEY,
ALLEN

326 792 Other:BOOK
127, PAGE 616

199102270000
60310

02/27/1991
12:00:00

ALABAMA
CONGENITAL
HEART

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HARVEY,
ALLYSON

331 115 Other:BOOK
NO 114, PAGE
452

199102140000
47420

02/14/1991
12:00:00

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BENTON
SHERRILL
DBA BENT

329 412 Other:REAL
BOOK 29,
PAGE 269

199103190000
80400

03/19/1991
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BLAIR, WYAS
S.

333 978 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE
363.

199104170001
09940

04/17/1991
12:00:00

BRUHN &
STANER P.C.

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PORTER,
MILDRED K.

338 523 Other:JUDGEM
ENT BOOK S,
PAGE 470.

199104260001
19630

04/26/1991
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MAJORS,
ANTHONY W.
& CATH

340 158 Other:VOLUME
NUMBER 325,
PAGE 135

199105020001
25420

05/02/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SPAIN,
WILLIAM H.

341 151 Other:BOOK
244, PAGE
377.

199105080001
33050

05/08/1991
12:00:00

BROOME
REAL ESTATE
& MTG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HACK,
ELIZABETH B.
ETAL

342 249 Other:BOOK
296, PAGE 131

199106100001
63650

06/10/1991
12:00:00

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GLASS,
EARNEST E. &
LULA

347 162 Other:BOOK
NO 26, PAGE
579

199105300001
54650

05/30/1991
12:00:00

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HILL, LARRY
W, SR.

344 987 Other:VOLUME
286, PAGE
346.

199105310001
54710

05/31/1991
12:00:00

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DOZIER,
JAMES R. &
SANDRA

345 202 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
222, PAGE 819

199106200001
78960

06/20/1991
12:00:00

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

HUDSON,
HENRY &
DIANE

349 557 Other:VOLUME
265, PAGE 720

199109110002
71390

09/11/1991
12:00:00

BATSON
JAMES L, JR.
& EL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MURPHY,
BARBARA
ETAL

363 228 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:1E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

199110310003
21970

10/31/1991
12:00:00

CANADA
AUTO SALES
ETAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCNEAL,
WILLIE L.

370 875 15 36 Lot#:4 Book:15
Pg:36
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
FARMS,



199111180003
39940

11/18/1991
12:00:00

LAJOUX JEAN
C.

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LAJOUX,
ERNEST
(HEIRS)

373 655 Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

199101070000
04270

01/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BRITT, LARRY
A, DR.

325 21 Other:REAL
176, PAGE 799
REAL 288,
PAGE 962

199101230000
20840

01/23/1991
12:00:00

BELL
RICHARD W.

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ALSTON,
CAROL

326 650 Other:REAL
RECORD 275,
PAGE 794

199102070000
39580

02/07/1991
12:00:00

CEDARBROO
K SOUTH APT-
ETAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ROBBINS,
TRINA R.
ETAL

328 656 Other:BOOK
256, PAGE 617
BOOK 256,
PAGE 617

199101250000
23850

01/25/1991
12:00:00

AUTOMATIC
DETECTION
SYSTE

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

VAN HORN
LARRY

326 799 Other:RECOR
DED IN 284,
PAGE 743

199101250000
23940

01/25/1991
12:00:00

AMI
COLUMBIANA
FAMILY HEA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DAVIS,
JULIUS, SR. &
MAGG

326 816 Other:BOOK
62, PAGE 178

199102120000
43610

02/12/1991
12:00:00

AMI
COLUMBIANA
FAMILY HEA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WILSON,
ROBERT E.

329 87 Other:BOOK
NO 16, PAGE
650

199102120000
43740

02/12/1991
12:00:00

AMI
COLUMBIANA
FAMILY HEA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WILSON,
LANA MAE

329 86 Other:BOOK
NO 5, PAGE
145

199103140000
75770

03/14/1991
12:00:00

BROOME
REAL ESTATE
& MTG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SUGGS,
VICTORIA P.

333 506 Other:BOOK
296, PAGE
132.

199103290000
90750

03/29/1991
12:00:00

AMI
COLUMBIANA
FAMILY HEA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ELLISON,
AGNES

335 559 Other:BOOK
NO 293, PAGE
196

199103210000
82490

03/21/1991
12:00:00

BIRMINGHAM
LUMBER &
BLDG

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TOM TURNER
CONST CO

334 586 Lot#:41

199103250000
85220

03/25/1991
12:00:00

ANGELILLO
RALPH F.

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SMYER
CONST CO

334 936 Other:BOOK
328, PAGE 486

199105010001
23550

05/01/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GARRISON,
LUTHER, JR.

340 916 Other:REAL
BOOK NO 330,
PAGE 520


